
 

Please remember to check and confirm with the institution about times and dates prior to attending an event. 
 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

USP College (Palmers Campus) 01375 370121 
Grays RM17 5TD 

Thursday 5th October 2023 – Timing TBC 

Thursday 9TH November 2023 – Timing TBC 

Wednesday 24th January 2024 – Timing TBC 

www.uspcollege.ac.uk 

USP College (Seevic Campus)   01268 882666 
Benfleet SS7 1TW  

Thursday 19th October 2023 

Thursday 23rd November 2023 

Wednesday 31st February 2024 

www.uspcollege.ac.uk 

South Essex College  

Thurrock Campus  0845 5212345 

Monday 18th October 2022 – 17.00-19.00pm 
www.southessex.ac.uk 

 

South Essex College  

Centre for Digital Technologies 

Basildon Town Centre SS14 1DF  08455212345 

Thursday 2nd November 2023 – 17.00-19.00pm 
Wednesday 13th March 2024 -17.00-19.00pm 
Wednesday 15th May 2024 – 17.00-19.00pm 

www.southessex.ac.uk 

South Essex College  

Luckyln Lane Basildon    SS14 3AX 

Thursday 30th November 2023 – 17.00-19.00pm 
Wednesday 28th February 2024 – 17.00-19.00pm 

Tuesday 14th May 2024 – 17.00-19.00pm 

www.southessex.ac.uk 

Barking & Dagenham College 

Dagenham Campus  

Saturday 7th October 2023 – 10am 

www.barkingdagenhamcollege.ac.uk 

Harris Academy (Ockendon) 6th Form 

RM15 5AY 01708 851661 

Thursday 16th November 2023 – 17.00-19.00pm  

www.harrisockendon.org.uk 

 

South Essex College  

Southend Campus SS1 1ND        0845 5212345 

Tuesday 3rd October 2023 – 17.00-19.00pm 
Thursday 16th November 2023 – 17.00-19.00pm  

Tuesday 14th February 2024 17.00-19.00pm. 
www.southessex.ac.uk 

South Essex College  

Stephenson Road Campus   

Wednesday 8th November 2023 – 17.00-19.00pm 
Tuesday 9th January 2024 – 17.00-19.00pm   
Tuesday 30th April 2024 – 17.00-19.00pm 

www.southessex.ac.uk 



 

Please remember to check and confirm with the institution about times and dates prior to attending an event. 
 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Westcliff High School for Girls 6th Form 
Westcliff on Sea SS0 0BS 01702 476026 

Thursday 9th November 2023 – 18.00-20.00pm 

 www.whsf.info 

The Coopers Company & Coborn School 

Upminster RM14 3HS  01708250500 

Wednesday 29th November 2023 – From 4pm 

www.cooperscoborn.co.uk 

NEWVIC 

London E13 8SG  020774734110 

February 2024 TBC 

info@newvic.ac.uk 

 

Southend High School for Boys (Mixed) SS0 0RD 
01702 606200 

Thursday 2nd November 2022 – 17.30-19.30pm 

www.shsb.org.uk 

London Academy for Excellence 

Stratford E15 1AJ 0203 3011480 

November 2023 TBC 

www.lae.ac.uk 

Writtle University College (booking required)   
Chelmsford CM1 3RR 01245 424200  

Saturday 16th October 2023 - 10.00 – 16.00pm 

www.writtle.ac.uk 

 

New City College (All campuses) 

February 2024 TBC 

info@ncclondon.ac.uk. 

 

Brentwood Ursuline Convent 6th Form 

Thursday 9th November 2023 18.30-
20.30pm 

dgiles@buchs.co.uk 

ORTU 6th Form Stanford & Corringham 

SS17 8JT 01375 400800 

Gable Hall & Hassenbrook 

Date TBC 

www.ortusixthform.org 

 

Barking & Dagenham College 

Barking Campus Technical Skills Academy  

Thursday 10th November 2022 – 16.30pm 

www.barkingdagenhamcollege.ac.uk 

 



 

Please remember to check and confirm with the institution about times and dates prior to attending an event. 
 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The Anglo European School Sixth Form 

Thursday 28th September 2023 – 18.00-20.00pm 

enquiries@aesessex.co.uk 

 

Chelmsford County High for girls sixth form 

Thursday 5th October 2023 – 17.00-20.00pm 

office@cchs.co.uk 

 

The Appleton School Sixth Form 

Thursday 19th October 2023 

info@theappletonschool.org 

 

Shenfield High School Sixth Form 

Thursday 16th November 2022 – 18.00-20.00pm 

shs@shenfield.essex.sch.uk 

 

Chase High Sixth Form 

Thursday 28th September 2023 18.00-19.30pm 

chasehigh.school@chasehigh.org 

 

The King John Sixth Form 

Thursday 12th October 2023 18.30-21.00pm 

kjs@thekjs.com 

 

The Basildon Upper Academy Sixth Form 

Thursday 5th October 2023 17.00-19.00pm 

www.basildonupperacademy.org.uk 

Fasion Retail Academy -London 

           Saturday 23rd September 2023 
           Saturday 21st October 2023 
           Saturday 18th November 2023 
            Saturday 20th January 2024 
            Saturday 17th February 2024 
           Saturday 16th March 2024 
           Saturday 20th April 2024 
                              Booking Required  

www.fashionretailacademy.ac.uk/open-days 


